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SPECSHEET

RACE BUMPER
BOPLAN

SPORT
SPECIFICATION

SHEET

APPLICATION

Environment

Designed for sporting events - such as cycling races - with risk of collision of participants with 
obstacles, (traffic signs, posts, fences, trees etc)

Outdoor and indoor use

Features

Safety yellow for maximum visibility

Air cushion for controlled impact absorption and impact deflection

Rounded shape with soft polymer to minimize injuries in the event of a crash

Quick and easy installation

Durable and virtually maintenance free

Use of UV proof polymer

Crash impact
Intended to deflect and absorb the energy from impact
Not intended for vehicle impact

MATERIAL

Bumper Polymer

STANDARD COLORS

Totem Yellow RAL 1003
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FEATURES AND FUNCTIONALITY

Obstacle

Chains for
fixating

High visibility 
colors
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Boplan Sport - Race Bumper
projection
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Old Ref:  

Ref : 

Creator :  

Weight :  

1100

450 225 300

77.5

155
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Boplan Sport - Race Bumper
projection
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Old Ref:  

Ref : 

Creator :  

Weight :  

1100

450 225 300

77.5

155

Weight: 3,5 kg 

Cable Tie
(Not included)
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REFERENCE LIST - RACE BUMPER

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
Race Bumper
1100x450 mm
YE


